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DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA 
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Kelas 
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: B1 

Dosen : HANIFAH RAHMI, S.Si., M.Biomed. 
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NO N I M N A M A 

 

JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 14 
 

TOT 

HADIR 

 

% 

HADIR 
9 Mar 2021 15 Mar 2021 22 Mar 2021 29 Mar 2021 5 Apr 2021 12 Apr 2021 19 Apr 2021 6 Mei 2021 24 Mei 2020 31 Mei 2021 7 Jun 2021 14 Jun 2021 21 Jun 2021 28 Jun 2021 5 Jul 2021 22 Jul 2021 

1 1904015002 NUR JIHAN KHAIRUNNISA 
                

16 100 

2 1904015026 WINDY WIDAYANTI 
                

16 100 

3 1904015050 SUSILAWATI UMACINA 
                

16 100 

4 1904015054 ELWINA SEPTIANI 
                

16 100 

5 1904015072 NAFISAH CITA RAMADANI 
            

X 
   

15 93 

6 1904015074 DITA NURFITRIA ASHARI 
                

16 100 

7 1904015090 NOVITA DEWI CAHYA NINGRUM 
                

16 100 

8 1904015091 LISA AMALIA 
                

16 100 

9 1904015103 ZAHRA NAWAFILA 
          

X 
     

15 93 

10 1904015105 EPI FATMALA 
                

16 100 

11 1904015106 PUTRI AGTAWATI 
          

X 
 

X 
   

14 86 

12 1904015108 LAILATUL BADRIYAH 
          

X 
 

X 
   

14 86 

13 1904015116 EPRISCA NUR RAHMAH 
          

X 
     

15 93 

14 1904015155 AMEL AMALIA 
                

16 100 

15 1904015173 KELVIN ARI SAPUTRA 
          

X 
 

X 
   

14 86 

16 1904015195 FENI ANGGRAINI 
                

16 100 

17 1904015202 SYIFA ANA ZIAH 
                

16 100 

18 1904015263 ARIFA ZALFA ZAHIRA 
                

16 100 

19 1904015272 SELVI INDAH ANDRIANI 
          

X 
     

15 93 

20 1904015280 MAHADILLA ANGELA 
          

X 
     

15 93 

21 1904015284 SAEFUL BAHA 
                

16 100 



Jumlah hadir : 21.00 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 14 21 17 21 21 21 
 

 



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Praktikum Biokimia

B1

Farmasi dan Sains

Farmasi

HANIFAH RAHMI, S.Si., M.Biomed.

( 25 % ) ( 40 % )( 25 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2020/2021

N.Aktif

 1 1904015002 NUR JIHAN KHAIRUNNISA  59 59  51 73 C 57.20

 2 1904015026 WINDY WIDAYANTI  80 54  78 91 B 73.80

 3 1904015050 SUSILAWATI UMACINA  50 33  58 75 D 51.45

 4 1904015054 ELWINA SEPTIANI  86 80  73 95 A 80.20

 5 1904015072 NAFISAH CITA RAMADANI  78 30  64 60 C 58.60

 6 1904015074 DITA NURFITRIA ASHARI  32 30  23 67 E 31.40

 7 1904015090 NOVITA DEWI CAHYA NINGRUM  60 32  59 73 D 53.90

 8 1904015091 LISA AMALIA  62 75  66 99 B 70.55

 9 1904015103 ZAHRA NAWAFILA  57 68  69 99 B 68.75

 10 1904015105 EPI FATMALA  51 29  77 67 C 57.50

 11 1904015106 PUTRI AGTAWATI  68 69  62 99 B 68.95

 12 1904015108 LAILATUL BADRIYAH  20 18  68 60 E 42.70

 13 1904015116 EPRISCA NUR RAHMAH  74 40  64 90 C 63.10

 14 1904015155 AMEL AMALIA  62 39  65 90 C 60.25

 15 1904015173 KELVIN ARI SAPUTRA  44 57  67 75 C 59.55

 16 1904015195 FENI ANGGRAINI  78 70  70 99 B 74.90

 17 1904015202 SYIFA ANA ZIAH  60 37  65 83 C 58.55

 18 1904015263 ARIFA ZALFA ZAHIRA  64 70  76 99 B 73.80

 19 1904015272 SELVI INDAH ANDRIANI  82 65  72 99 B 75.45

 20 1904015280 MAHADILLA ANGELA  54 62  73 99 B 68.10

 21 1904015284 SAEFUL BAHA  78 73  62 99 B 72.45

HANIFAH RAHMI, S.Si., M.Biomed.

Ttd


